
TEAM RESULTS

TEAM
1 PLACED 1TEAM NAME 0

TEAM
1SCOREO

1
A

2

3
4
er

^
7
8
y

10
1 1
I jl.

13
M
•; :ri •_'

16
i 7

1 8
19

TUSCOLH
ST.JOE-OGD
MAHOMET-S
DELAvAN
TR! VALLEY
CAT -JAM
CHRISMAN
OAKWOOD
UNIVERSITY
B-H
HOOPESTON
VILLA GROV
BL RIDGE
UNITY
PBL
A-0
ST. ANTHONY
COVING-TON
COWDEN-HER

53
] i j

126
155
1 66
192
195
205
222
245
273
292
345
375
393
417
"'-:/,
44!
444



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 2

INO TEAM COMP
1 PLACED 1 PLACED 1 NO 0 1 COMPETITOR NAME 1TEAM NAME 0 TIME

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
R "?

58
5?
6U
61
^ i
'-:i-

O O

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
-•' V

"7 O

7̂
75
7t>
77
"7C;

-7J-.-
/ 7

Si:

Si
'7'*̂'

34
35
36
•~:~?

38
3?
40
INC
41
42
INC
43
44
INC
45
INC
46
47
48
4?

50
51
nr ~i
•J*l

53
54
zrtr

56
57
58
INC
ETC

oO
61
62
i ~-

. .-i
>_;**

± C
'_-- -_'

T :. : ;""'

T ;•-.•."

66
INC

113
208
103
168
44
9

207
213
43
91
100
76
104
54
4]
99

i

12
205
11
46
17
45

1 79
137
176
140
•-:-?

86
125
203

~< A

128
167
80
185
188
214
'"- "• ~,

129
53

ERIN WARD 11
MARCY MILLER 9
JAMIE FOURE2 9
SHAWN DELAMAR
MISSY BARRETT 10
CARRIE MOSS ?
JESSICA NICHOLS 11
BROOKE SCHROEDER
ALLISON YAW 10
CHRISTY HEINOLD 11
HEATHER VOLENTINE 10
BROOKE BROUN 9
KIM DURBIN 12
MARSEY JUSTICE 12

. CHT-JAM
OLIVIA ALBAU6H 10
KELLY CLARKSON i 0
CHRISTINm HnUSMAN ?
MISSY STILES 11
KELLY TEMPLES ?
AMBER CLACKSTON 9
SARAH DIETRICH 10
LORI CUNNINGHAM 11
MISSY SMITH 11
RACHAEL MOORE 9
STEPHANIE HAPP 11
ERIN WILCOX 10
AMBER COX 11
KERRIE GREEN 12
ERIN FATHAUER 1 1
AMY REW 10
KAREN DAVIS 11
JAMIE SCHWERMAN 10
CINDY WANG
KATIE RYDER 10
GINGER SARVER
RANA CONNOLLY
OLIVIA SCHROEDER
CHRISTY SANDER
LYNETTE MOON 10
SHELL/ NEBEL 12

PBL
ST.JOE-OGD
OAKWOOD
UNIVERSITY
CHRISMAN
B-H
ST.JOE-OGD
TREMONT
CHRISMAN
MAHOMET-S
MONT! CELLO
HOOPESTON
OAKWOOD
CUMBERLAND

MONTI CELLO
A — U

B-H
OAKWOOD
B-H
CHRISMAN
BL RIDGE
CHRISMAN
VILLA GROV
TRI VALLEY
VILLA 6ROU
TRI VALLEY
CAT-JAM
MAHOMET-S
SHELBYVILL
ST. JOE-OGD
CAT -JAM
ST. ANTHONY
UNIVERSITY
HOOPESTON
COWDEN-HER
COWDEN-HER
TREMONT
TREMONT
ST. ANTHONY
CUMBERLAND

0,00
0 . 0 0
0.00
0.00
0 . 0 0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0 = 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0 .00
o.oo
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
u , no
0.00
0.00



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 4

IND TEAM COMP
i PLACED i PLACED 1 NO 0 COMPETITOR NAME 1TEAM NAME 0 1 TIME 0

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
i 36
I 37
138
139

105
106
107
108
109
110
3 1 1
112
113
INC
114
115
116
117
j i 8
i 19

132
122
21

161
1 99
5

178
163
131
218
195
190
200
1 80
197

A

BETH HILLE 10
SARAH BROWN 12
JOHANNA JAMES 10
TERESA REXROAD 12
WHITNEY MOFFETT 10
HEATHER BATTHAUER 11
HEATHER HOWARD 11
RACHEL ELLISON 12
GINGER RENTFRAW 11
KIM GIFFHORN
LUCY COLE 9
ASHLEY MATHIAS
LASHAI TAYLOR ?
KRISTIN THOMAS 12
LINDSAY LIGLER 9
SHAUNNA BROUETTE 11

ST,ANTHONY
PBL
BL RIDGE
UNITY
COVINGTON
A-0
VILLA GROV
UNITY
ST.ANTHONY
TREMONT
COVINGTON
COWDEN-HER
COVINGTON
VILLA GROU
COVINGTON
A-0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00



TEAM RESULTS

TEAM TEAM
1PLACED 1TEAM NAME 0 1 SCORED

JHRISMAN
*•:.

i.J

4
5
6

7
S
.•-t— ••
10
i ^
•i -~-t j;_

'! '1

14
1 5
15
-' """

IS
19
•""7! •'•-,

•7' -i

7' 'T-'1

- — i -™
->:!. -..!)

24

b i ..JUt-UbU
UNI HIGH
BREESE
MAHOMET-S
COVINGTON
TRI VALLEY
COW-HERPIC
OAK WOOD
ST . ANTHON
UNITY

TLJSCOLA
DELAVAN
CUMBERLAND
TREHONT
HOQF:ESTON
SCHLARriAK:
PBL
SHELEYVILL
A--0
B-H
BLUE RIDGE
CATLIN-.JAM
VILLA GROV

" •!
f J-

81
3.40
154
1?Q

20 O
21 Q
•— ̂  -;,

~ "7 =|

••- — : •":-

328
403
41 1
419
419
/i rr' ••— .•••*••„• -..:;

463
468
499

615
659
666
735



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 2

INP TEAM COMF
iPLACEO 1PLACEO i NO 0 1 COMPETITOR NAME 1TEAM NAME 0 i TlriE

43
44
45

©
1 "?

48
49
~ ;".

51
52
53
54

42
43
44

45
46
47
45
49
50
51
INC
5~'

269
36
244
~ :",Q

253
194
116
180
35
145
'4

iSi

6

115

59
- .-.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
" --,

T -f
/ i

— T.—.

7 >!

75
76

"__

"Q

57
nr-'--
-_> &

59
60
61
£5 il

63
64
65
INC
INC
66
D !

68
69

71

I?
-t
— =•

s '. :•

— —2 /':
245
ji! j ĵ

210
185
11
255
268
93
126
117
1 92
169
58

1.93
224

•i cr j"1
J. v*C:

DALE HEMKER
CRAIG JAMISON 12
DON CASTILLO 10
TIM RANDALL
CHRIS COMPTON 9
NATHAN ALLEN 3.0
JESSE BASALAY 12
PHILLIP ALEXANDER
KEVIN WIEDMAN 10
JASON HENRICHS 12

WIEDMAN 12
NEIL BANWART 11
BOB SCU:E:ILER n
TIM HQGAN 9
JIM REED 10
MAC HUDDLESTON 10
ROB DENNIS 12
RYAN CONLAR
JON BEECHAM 10
BUBBA MORRIS 10

SCOTT SCHROEDER
JASON CARNAHAN 1;
SCOTT MANGERS 12
BRENT PEARMAN 11
MIKE TRAUB 12
CHAD AVERY 11
JIM CORUM 12
PAT MILLER 12
RHETT BARp?T'T 12

GARY SAVAGE 12
PAUL HENERDEEN

80

-JUKDnN McLAW 10
CHRIS DRYER 12
JEFF DONSBACK j.:
KRIS 5TF_HGFR 12
JEFF BLLLINGTQN

BREESE
ST.JDE-06D
BREESE
COW-HERRIC
UNITY
COVINGTON
TRI VALLEY
MAHOME^-S
ST. ANTHON
BREESE
PBL
&R>
ST. ANTHON
MAHOMET-S
HODPESTQN
UNITY
A-G
CUMBERLAND
TREMONT
COW-MEPRIC
UNITY
UNITY
ST , ANTHON
B-H
COVINGTON
5T.JOE-OSD
SRF
MONT I CELLO
MAHOMET-S
TRI VALLEY
SHELBYVILL
CHRISHAN
COW-HERRIC
TRI VALLEY
UNI HIGH
TREMONT
SCHLARMAN
CUMBERLAND
TRI VALLEY
uAKWOOD
COW-HERPIC

0 .00
0 . 00
0 . 00
0 .00
0 . 00
0.00
0 , 00
0 .00
0 . 00
0 ,00
0 . 00
0 = 00
0 „ 00
0 . 00
0 . 00
0 . 00
U 1 00
0.00
0 . 00
0 .00
0 . 00
0 .00
' 0 , 00
0 .00
0 « 00
0 . 00
0,00
0 . 00
0 . 00
0 . 00
'- ,' f '• f';- '•

.--. ,-; .--J

;. J e \ ;

0 , 00
0 . 00
0 a 00

0 . 00
0 , 00
0 , i.H.i

'-•! ^ '-j< ••

:: : t ' ' • •'



INDIVIDUAL KESULiS - 4

IND
1PLACEO

124
i -T'cr

126
127
128
129
130

i d/.
1J.J
i •..?**

135
136
i - "̂  •'

i 3̂
i ";O

- .' .-"-.
,i M-v'

141
142
143
144
1 il"

j 'r =±-

14 !

3 46
149
•; cr,-".
1 •_'-_•'

1 5!
j. -. J --:..

\t=.'~j

154
' *~,:=.
1 56
157
i^B
159
•i L •'•
•'•• '— -'''•'

161

TEAM COMP
1FLACEO 1

1 16 3
117 231
118 104
119 147
i 20 i 09
121 84
122 149
123 184
1 i-: 4 1 **•

12b 277
i '2t- :,::::;:'
j.27 203
12S 163
1 -:17 ' ti

130 350
131 45
j j,; lu".
133 278
1 o ̂- ID!
135 151
•: ™ / P. A
+ O-̂ ' *Tt

Io/ lx!

138 87
INC 237
139 15
140 4.A
1^1 SB
142 24
i i\ ŝ

144 25
145 280

_ . „
I 46 v /V

147 228
J4P ~ i ~

.i ̂ ^ *r

^ ™ i "' ill "7
^ LT -' ' -~
j ._ • J i-, '--

i c;o ; ;„

NO 0 1 COMPETITOR

HIKE GERMAN 10
ERIC GORDON 12
BLAKE ANDREWS 10
DONNIE WILSON 10
JACOB ALT 11
BRYAN LESSEN 9
COREY FOX
TRAVIES WENTE 10
ERIC KING
NATE KELLER 1 0
ERIC SPRINGER 12
sJES ARD 1 1
TONY HERLIE 12
JOSH MAXWELL 10
DEVI?^ MARQUIS 9
SOB KOL..B 12
BRANDON BERTSCH ̂
PAUL 5CHURTER 9
DARIN ROHRBACH 10
KHUL. c.i. j. UKbUi\ y
BRYAN ZOTZ 12
CHAD HEARNLEY
LUCAS ALLEN 12
TONY SKINNER 1 1
DOUG WILLIAMSON
ANDY BORBEt-Y 11
JEREMIAH NEHMELMAN 12
DUST IN PERHAY 10
TY GRI6G 11
ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ 12
MATT KOCK 3 0
JEREMY SUMMER 11
TIM BUR6ENER 10
JAKE LIVENGOOD 11
ciHHNWuN WHIst lu
TIM ROSE 10
RANDY MObb 10
LEE ARNOLD

NAME 0 IT!

A-0
VILLA GROV
HOOPESTON
PBL
HOOPESTON
DELAVAN
PBL
ST , ANTHON
B-H
TREMONT
BLUE RIDGE
TU5COL..A
SCHLARMAN
CUMBERLAND
PBi
CATLIN— JAM
HOOPESTON
TREMONT
SCHLARMAN
PEL
CATLIN-JAM
B-H
DELAVAN
WESTVILLE
B-H
CATLIN-JAM
DELAVAN
BLUE RIDGE
.-. .-.H— u
BLUE RIDGE
TPFMHWT
TREMONT

UNITY
A-0
j î-i | • i j\ — . j <ijjfr!

f'ATi Tw~ ~A^
B— H

1TEAM NAME 0 1 TIME

j .64

BL' !-" FIDGE
- Tr~ ...T .IAM5
"NriRpli' GREENE 9



'£.

>»«
2 - v o/-Q.15 10 46

n:!P?P4-0.15i75i
5-Q!l5'43 34
6-0:15'4459
7-Q'15'46 26

«
rS'. ̂7 S14-0: 15' 57 8/
15-0:15-58 33

18-0:16-05 86

2 M -22-0-16 09 19

ft 4 f\

!. J fS
t J n:16-16 10

27-0:16-16 59
28-0:l6'2249

31-0:16'2538
32-0: 16' 25 82
33-0:16-29 71
34-0: 16' 30 25
35-0:16-3145
36-0:16-3198
37-0: 16' 32 64

«6-3545
40-0:16-3591
41-0:16-3644
42-0:16-3724
43-0:16-3764
44-0: 16' 38 07
45-0:16'3938
46-0:16-4008
47-0=16-4054
48-0:16-4103
49-0: 16'4290
50-0:16-44 22

«16*46 59
16-4710
16' 48 08
16- 49 15
16-5031
16'5069
16'51 17
16;5245
lb j4 55
16'5620
16' 58 17
17-0053
17' 01 06
17-01 59
17-0208

54-0:
55-0=
56-0:
57-0:
58-0:
59-0:
60-0:
bl-U-
62-0:
63-0:
64-0=
65-0:
66-0:
67-0=
68-0:

71-0.
72-0:
73-0:
74-Q:
75-0:
76-0:
77-O
78-0:
79-0:
80-0:

17-04 24
17' 04 76
l7'0532
l7'09 16
17-0959
17' 10 06
7-10 59
17'll 15
17-14 04
17-1538

17-1760
17-18 43
17-19 35
17-20 21
17' 20 81
l7'21 45
l7'2278
17' 24 17
17'25 61
17-2606
17-29 31

7'30 19
99-0: 17-33 10
0-0:17-35 30
1-0:17-3762
2-Q:17'39 98
3-0: 17' 41 71
4-0: 17' 44 26

82-0:
83-0:
84-0:
85-0:
86-0:
87-0:
88-0:
89-0:
90-0:
91-0=
92-0:

7-0
8-0
9-0

10-0
11-0
12-0
13-0
14-0
15-0:
16-0:
17-0:
18-0:
19-0:
20-0:
21-0:
22-0:
23-Si
24-0:
25-0:
26-0:
27-0=
28-0:
29-0'
30-oi
31-0:
32-0:
33-0:

0
: 17' 48 16
: 17' 49 79
:17-51 58
: 17' 57 17
: 17' 58 43
: 18' 02 63
: 18' 04 5§
18-0504
18' 05 56
18' 06 07
18' 07 32
18-0818
18' 09 57
18' 10 18
18' 12 H
18-1?^
l8'13 33
18' 18 48
18' 18 9R
18' 19 5i
18-2300
18-2584
18' 77 6°
lf t-^O 46
18-^84
18' 31 48
18'̂  S7

35-0" 18' 35
36-0: 18' 35
T7_n.io»T£
38-0: 8''?
39-0" 18'̂
40-0: 18' 40
41-n:l8'4
42-5: fi'4

- • 2 6
47-0' 19' 16 4?
S-£ 14? tt
4q-n-1<5'?7 40

- : 9' ? 42
51-0: 1=*' 33 48
$2-0: «'41 S

' 14

56-0:20'21 10
57-0: 20 '39 76
58-0:20'40 52
59-0:21' 16 81
60-0:21'25 51
61-0">1'50 n^
|2-0:22'0° 66

67-0:23'40 58
68-0:24'17 62
tq-n"M'4l si
70-S-5' 1 ^I U U * £~-J II •-' i

71-0:26'05 90
72-0:26' 15 29

«•


